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SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ISIN:  US83088M1027
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Price
108.94 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.37% (0.40)

usS83088M1027
SWKS

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

17,761 EUR
S&P 500

107.92 EUR (40)
108.48 EUR (40)
109.72 EUR
109.72 EUR
107.38 EUR
108.54 EUR
107.38 EUR

40

4,295.20

3

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=5674709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=5674709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc5ffa1b70a582e45265ac75d0deb540db8d8ee6cf9b9a2bd19edd9286f70864&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ad584804b20c6a3d&time=1721319971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700d9a3d3b8a1b0c5a6022790eb0cbaa5ad3a0f2bbc7963084daff2c82df5890&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe043111e8fe87dd8&time=1721319971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4d95d63a6adac42cdcc9868154a19aba60de7452800847e1aca0bdb7a5a151f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53827b5b634ec2a68&time=1721319971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3d5744ad52c40c14e270df7d8ecb0f7341f1aff5dc61294b58664363b51743&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=922858b68756a671a&time=1721319971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=366afdd69ddc5df2820bda63f01efa9355671410a827c9744f221e722fc7e1db&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20dd7a61612393dc4&time=1721319971&tool=RSC

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 15:58:55

Price
108.94 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.37% (0.40)

ISIN uS83088M1027
Symbol SWKS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,761 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.92 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 108.48 EUR (40)
Open 109.72 EUR
High 109.72 EUR
Low 107.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 108.54 EUR
VWAP 107.38 EUR
Volume (pcs) 40
Trading volume 4,295.20
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.53% +9.09% -32.94%
Perf (abs.) +15.40 +9.04 -53.32
Beta 1.68 1.60 1.48
Volatility 39.94 33.76 36.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/

Time

17:32

17:09

17:09

18:11

08:01

Price

109.50 EUR

109.12 EUR

109.12 EUR

118.39 USD

109.64 EUR

103.26 EUR (180)
96.91 EUR (71)

93.88 EUR (44)

93.93 EUR (33)

109.00 EUR (2024/07/16)
82.82 EUR (2024/05/30)
109.00 EUR (2024/07/16)
79.91 EUR (2023/11/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 )
0.04 19
0.05 5)
116.58 23,462
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5674709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42675147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5669547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674708

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
05/20

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

15:30

08:06

08:06

15:58

18:54

17:44

16:32

08:08

107.27 USD

109.94 EUR

109.94 EUR

108.94 EUR

87.76 EUR

109.58 EUR

108.88 EUR

109.54 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5704018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674710

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SKYWORKS"

Contact Details
SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

5260 California Avenue - 92617 Irvine
Telefon: +1-949-231-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Batey
Christine King
David McGlade
Eric Guerin
Kevin Beebe
Mary Turcke
Robert

Schriesheim

Suzanne
McBride

Liam K. Griffin

Kris Sennesael

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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